Allo Taxi Yoann
0640146806

Presenter: FCLC
Sponsor: Allo Taxi Yoann

Date: 09.05.2024, Start: 14:30
Event Location: RUE DU 8 MAI 1945, 60140 LIANCOURT
Match Duration: 12 minutes

Final Round

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

14:30

14:30

14:45

14:45

15:30

15:30

15:45

15:45

16:30

16:30

16:45

17:15

1st Group D in Tournoi pré

AFC CREIL

2nd Group D in Tournoi pré

ASRC LORMAISON

1st Group C in Tournoi pré

FC OSNY

2nd Group C in Tournoi pré

PONT STE MAXENCE

Loser 3rd Quarterfinal

ASRC LORMAISON

Loser 1st Quarterfinal

PONT STE MAXENCE

Winner 3rd Quarterfinal

ST JUST

Winner 1st Quarterfinal

FCLC1

Loser 3rd Semifinal (place

PONT STE MAXENCE

Winner 3rd Semifinal (plac

AFC COMPIEGNE

Loser 1st Semifinal

FCLC1

Winner 1st Semifinal

AFC CREIL

2nd Group B in Tournoi pré

AFC COMPIEGNE

O IN[fo|afr]w]N

1st Group B in Tournoi pré

ST JUST

2nd Group A in Tournoi pré

MONTATAIRE

1st Group A in Tournoi pré

FCLC1

Loser 2nd Quarterfinal

FC OSNY

Loser 4th Quarterfinal

AFC COMPIEGNE

Winner 2nd Quarterfinal

MONTATAIRE

Winner 4th Quarterfinal

AFC CREIL

Loser 4th Semifinal (place

FC OSNY

Winner 4th Semifinal (plac
ASRC LORMAISON

Loser 2nd Semifinal

MONTATAIRE

Winner 2nd Semifinal

ST JUST

Final Round

Live Results

AFC CREIL

ST JUST

FCLC1

MONTATAIRE

AFC COMPIEGNE

ASRC LORMAISON

PONT STE MAXENCE

FC OSNY

Made with passion by tournej



http://www.tcpdf.org

