

FCLC_U11 (1ERE A 8EME PLACE)



Presenter: FCLC

Sponsor: Allo Taxi Yoann Date: 09.05.2024, Start: 14:30

Event Location: RUE DU 8 MAI 1945, 60140 LIANCOURT

Match Duration: 12 minutes



		unu	Final Round								
No.	С	Start	Ma	tch	Result	AET	APS				
4th Quarterfinal											
25	3	14:30	1st Group D in Tournoi pré	2nd Group B in Tournoi pré	1 : 0						
			AFC CREIL	AFC COMPIEGNE							
3rd Quarterfinal											
26	4	14:30	2nd Group D in Tournoi pré	1st Group B in Tournoi pré	0 : 1						
			ASRC LORMAISON	ST JUST			X				
2nd Quarterfinal											
27	3	14:45	1st Group C in Tournoi pré	2nd Group A in Tournoi pré	0 : 1						
			FC OSNY	MONTATAIRE							
1st Quarterfinal											
28	4	14:45	2nd Group C in Tournoi pré	1st Group A in Tournoi pré	0 : 2						
20			PONT STE MAXENCE	FCLC 1							
4th Semifinal (places 5 to 8)											
29	3	15:30	Loser 3rd Quarterfinal	Loser 2nd Quarterfinal	2 : 1						
29			ASRC LORMAISON	FC OSNY							
3rd Semifinal (places 5 to 8)											
30	4	15:30	Loser 1st Quarterfinal	Loser 4th Quarterfinal	0 : 1		$ _{x} $				
30			PONT STE MAXENCE	AFC COMPIEGNE							
2nd Semifinal											
31	3	15:45	Winner 3rd Quarterfinal	Winner 2nd Quarterfinal	1 : 0						
٥١			ST JUST	MONTATAIRE							
1st Semifinal											
32	4	15:45	Winner 1st Quarterfinal	Winner 4th Quarterfinal	1 : 2						
32			FCLC 1	AFC CREIL							
			Match for 7	th Place							
33	3	16:30	Loser 3rd Semifinal (place	Loser 4th Semifinal (place	1 : 0						
			PONT STE MAXENCE	FC OSNY							
Match for 5th Place											
34	4	16:30	Winner 3rd Semifinal (plac	Winner 4th Semifinal (plac	2 : 0						
			AFC COMPIEGNE	ASRC LORMAISON							
			Match for 3	rd Place							
35	4	16:45	Loser 1st Semifinal	Loser 2nd Semifinal	1 : 0						
			FCLC 1	MONTATAIRE							
Final											
36	1	17:15	Winner 1st Semifinal	Winner 2nd Semifinal	3 : 2		x				
136			AFC CREIL	ST JUST		1	ı ^ l				

Final Round

Live Results

Pl	Participant			
1.	AFC CREIL			
2.	ST JUST			
3.	FCLC 1			
4.	MONTATAIRE			
5.	AFC COMPIEGNE			
6.	ASRC LORMAISON			
7.	PONT STE MAXENCE			
8.	FC OSNY			